APERITIFS

NON-ALCOHOLIC

BEER & CIDER

Oxfordwhire

Cornwall

Somerset
Somerset
Somerset
Somer set
Somerset
Somer set

Somerset

Pear Highball

58 and Co. Gin & Tonic
Sunchoke Negroni
Preserved tomato martini

O01d Fashioned

Apple & Sorrel

Botivo & soda
Feragaia & Tonic
Garden Brut, Sprigster

Muri (0.4%)

Pine Blond, Earth Ale 33c1l

Way out West, Ideal Day Brewery 50cl

Osip Cider 33cl

Osip Cider 75cl

Pomme Pomme, Pilton 75c1l
Ditcheat Hill 2022, Wilding 75cl
Run Deep 2020, Wilding 75cl
O1ldfield 2022, Wilding 75cl

Blakeney Red & Yellow Huffcap Perry 2020, Wilding 75cl

£12
£12
£15
£15
£15

£6

£6

£6

£7
£10

£7

£8

£7
£18
£20
£26
£26
£28
£28



SPARKLING

ENGLAND & WALES

Kent
Monmouthshire

Wiltshire

REST OF THE WORLD

Loire

Loire

CHAMPAGNE

Montagne de Reims
Vallée de la Marne
Vallée de la Marne
Cbéte de Blancs
Cote de Blancs
Cbte des Bar

Cbéte des Bar

Coéte des Bar

Cbte des Bar

Grand Marques

Pelegrim, P. Noir/P. Meunier/Chardonnay NV, Westwell

Blanc de Noirs, P. Noir NV, Ancre Hill

Hugo, Chardonnay/P. Noir/P. Meunier/P. Gris NV, Domaine Hugo

Turbullent, Gamay NV, Domaine Sérol (rosé)

Mé thode traditionnelle, Chenin blanc 2018, Laura David

Rive Gauche, P. Meunier 2019, Béréche & fils

Eugéne, Pinot Meunier/Pinot Noir NV, Moussé Fils

Rosé de Meunier, Pinot Meunier NV, Laherte Freéres (rosé)
Les Maillons, Pinot noir 2019, Ulysse Collin

Les Pierriéres, Chardonnay 2019, Ulysse Collin
Bistrotage B. 11, Pinot Noir NV, Frangoise Martinot (rosé)
Blanc d’Argile, Chardonnay 2018, Vouette et Sorbée
Extrait, P. Noir/Chardonnay 2014, Vouette et Sorbée

Clos Sainte-Sophie, Chardonnay 2015, Jacques Lassaigne

Grand Cuvée 172éme NV, Krug

£92
£122
£134

£74
£84

£178
£110
£135
£340
£360
£154
£198
£286
£290

£450



WHITE

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Chablis

Chablis

de Nuits

de Nuits
Cbte de Beaune
de Beaune
de Beaune
Cbéte de Beaune
Co6te Chalonnaise

Méaconnais

FRANCE - LOIRE

Anjou
Anjou

An jou

An jou
Touraine
Touraine
Touraine
Centre Loire
Upper Loire
Upper Loire

Upper Loire

FRANCE - NORTH TO

Alsace
Al sace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Alsace
Jura
Jura
Jura
Jura
Jura
Savoie
Savoie
Savoie

Savoie

Petit Chablis ‘Sur les Clos’, Chardonnay 2022, Domaine Gruhier
Chablis ler ‘La Forest’, Chardonnay 2013, Dauvissat-Camus
Mallon, Aligoté 2022, Claire Naudin

La Charme aux Prétres, Aligoté 2020, Sylvain Pataille
Bourgogne Chardonnay 2022, Domaine BuissonBattault

En Gerlieus, Aligoté 2022, Domaine de Cassiopée

Saint-Romain ‘En Chevrot’, Chardonnay 2017, Emmanuel Giboulot
Bourgogne Blanc, Chardonnay 2020, Domaine Roulot

Rully 'Les Maiziéres’, Chardonnay 2021, Marthe Henry Boillot

Pouilly-Fuissé ler ‘Sur la Roche’, Chardonnay 2021, Jessica Litaud

La Lune, Chenin blanc 2023, Ferme de la Sansonniére

Les Sables, Grolleau Blanc 2021, Ferme de la Sansonniére
Les Vieux Clos, Chenin Blanc 2022, Clos de 1la Coulée Serrant

Les Noéls de Montbenault, Chenin blanc 2018, Richard Leroy
Sauvignon blanc 2023, Guy Allion

Bel Air, Chenin blanc 2022, La Grange Tiphaine

Le Clos de Moliéres Chenin blanc 2020, Domaine de la Roche Bleue
Autochtone, Romorantin 2018, Julien Courtois

Coeur Vaillant, Sauvignon blanc 2020, Caroline Bain

Sancerre ‘Les Culs de Beaujeu’, Sauvignon b. 2017, Frangois Cotat

Pouilly-Fumé ‘Silex’, Sauvignon blanc 2011, Didier Dagueneau

SOUTH

Orange Gaulois, Gewiirzt./Riesling 2021, Domaine Bohn (maceration)
Amzelle, Riesling 2019, Marc Tempé

‘H’, Pinot Auxerrois 2018, Domaine Josmeyer

Les Folastries, Gewlirztraminer 2020, Domaine Josmeyer
Hohrain, Sylvaner 2020, Soil Therapy

Schoenenbourg Grand Cru, Riesling 2018, Marc Tempé
Montmorain, Chardonnay 2020, Domaine de Montbourgeau
Savagnin Sous Voile 2016, FumeyChatelain

En Levrette, Chardonnay 2020, Les Marnes Blanches

Piéce Rose, Savagnin Rose 2018, Fumey-Chatelain

Le Chalasses VV, Chardonnay 2018, JeanFrangois Ganevat
Abymes, Jacquere 2023, Domaine Des 13 Lunes

Altiesse en Paradis, Altesse 2020, Les Grangeons de L’Albarine
Monsieur Gringet, Gringet 2020, Domaine du Gringet

Les Filles, Bergeron 2016, Domaine Partagé

£88
£290
£68
£144
£102
£118
£172
£220
£115
£218

£108
£128
£148
£242
£50
£78
£104
£125
£104
£198
£450

£87
£89
£100
£102
£114
£126
£98
£98
£108
£112
£270
£58
£88
£148

£174



FRANCE - NORTH TO SOUTH

N. Rhoéne
N. Rhéne
S. Rhone

Languedoc

Languedoc

South West
South West
Roussillon
Roussillon
Roussillon

Roussillon

Crozes-Hermitage blanc, Marsanne/Rousanne 2020, Laurent Habrard

Le Grand Blanc, Marsanne/Roussanne/Viognier 2021, Maison Stephan

Luminaris, Clairette/Marsanne 2022, La Luminaille

Maison Vermentino 2023, Vignerons de Vicomnté

Faugéres Blanc, Grenache b./Rouss./Mars. 2020, La Grain Sauvage
Météore , Petit /Gros Manseng 2021, Clos Larrouyat

Jurangcon Sec, Petit /Gros Manseng 2011, Domaine de Souch
Marguerite, Muscat 2023, Matassa (maceration)

Cool Moon, Grenache/Macabeu 2022, Les Enfants Sauvages

Blanc du Casot, Grenache Blanc blend 2020, Casot du Mailloles

La Truffiere, Carignan Gris 2022, Domaine Danjou-Banessy

ITALY - NORTH TO SOUTH

Friuli-V. Giulia
Friuli-V. Giulia
Liguria
Liguria

Marche

Abruzzo
Abruzzo
Abruzzo

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Sicily

Vitovska 2018, Paolo Vodopivec (maceration)

Ribolla Gialla 2016, Radikon (maceration) (1L)
Funambolo, Vermentino/Pigato 2014, Selvadolce

VB1, Vermentino 2020, Selvadolce (maceration)
Verdicchio di Gino 2023, Fattoria San Lorenzo

Don Carlino, Pecorino 2022, De Fermo

Pecorino 2020, Emidio Pepe

Trebbiano d’Abruzzo 2015, Emidio Pepe

Sketta, Grecanico 2023, Cantina Marilina (maceration)
Note di Bianco, Grillo 2023, Alessandro Viola

Le Mie Origini, Catarratto 2021, Alessandro Viola (maceration)
Soki Soki, Zibibbo 2022, Tanca Nica

Grey Label, Zibibbo 2021, Tanca Nica

IBERIC PENINSULA & ISLANDS - EAST TO WEST

Rioja
Rueda
Rueda
Rueda
Galicia

Lanzarote

Vifa Gravonia Blanco, Viura 2016, Bodegas R. Lépez de Heredia
Santyuste, Verdejo 2022, Esmeralda Garcia

E1 Carrascal, Verdejo 2021, Esmeralda Garcia

Michika, Verdejo 2020, Esmeralda Garcia

Ollos de Roque, Treixadura/Lado/Agudelo 2020, Augalevada

Rofe Blanco, Listdn blanco/Malvasia volcanica 2021, Puro Rofe

£76
£90
£60
£45
£85
£82
£116
£100
£104
£120
£148

£128
£190
£122
£140
£50
£98
£220
£240
£50
£64
£85
£110
£136

£96
£82
£92
£100
£80
£102



GERMANY & AUSTRIA

Mosel
Rheinhessen
Pfalz

Styria
Styria

Styria

Riesling Spatlese Trocken 2015, Sybille Kuntz

Some Kind of Peace, Riesling/Kerner 2022, Katla (maceration)
Muschelkalk, Riesling 2019, Odinstal

Vom Opok, Sauvignon blanc 2021, Werlitsch

Dregenerationen Wein, Morillon blend 2021, Werlitsch (maceration)

Ex Vero II, Morillon/Sauvignon blanc 2020, Werlitsch

EUROPE - WEST TO EAST

Slovakia

Greece

FURTHER AWAY

California

California

ROSE

France, Provence
Italy, Abruzzo

Austria, Styria
France, Provence

France, Corsica

Furmint 2022, Bott Frigyes

Familia, Assyrtiko 2023, Hatz idakis

Santa Barbara County, Chardonnay 2022, Au Bon Climat

Savagnin & Chardonnay 2021, Phelan Farm

Vé, Merlot/Caladoc 2023, Mas de Valériole

Cerasuolo d’Abruzzo Montepulciano 2020, Amorotti

Lys-R6d No.33, Blauer Wildbacher NV, Franz Strohmeier

Bandol, Mourvédre/Cinsault/Grenache 2022, Chiteau Sainte Anne

Faustine, Sciacarello 2023, Domaine Abbatucci

£88
£94
£130
£98
£114

£118

£78
£100

£85
£172

£50

£72
£82
£85
£98



RED

FRANCE - BURGUNDY

Cote de Nuits Bourgogne Rouge, Pinot Noir 2021, Lucien Boillot £106
Coéte de Nuits Orchis Mascula, Pinot Noir 2022, Naudin-Ferrand £138
Cote de Nuits Marsannay ‘Clos du Roy, Pinot Noir 2021, Sylvain Pataille £168
Coéte de Nuits Morey St-Denis, Pinot Noir 2021, Domaine Dujac £200
Cote de Nuits Bourgone Rouge, Pinot Fin 2020, Arnoux-Lachaux £380
Cboéte de Nuits Clos de Vougeot Grand Cru, Pinot Noir 2009, Jean Grivot £485
Co6te de Beaune Hautes-Cdétes de Beaune, P. Noir 2021, Domaine Chevrot £100

Cbte de Beaune Monthélie 1C ‘Le Meix Bataille’, Pinot N. 2021, Douhairet-Porcheret £166

Cbéte de Beaune Volnay, Pinot Noir 2012, Michel Lafarge £208
FRANCE - LOIRE

Anjou Chinon ‘Les Picasses’, Cabernet franc 2018, Olga Raffault £96

Touraine Rouge Gorge, Pineau d’Aunis 2020, Domaine de Bellivieére £98

Touraine Clos Nouveau, Cabernet franc 2018, Domaine du Bel Air £180
Upper Loire Chez Muron, Gamay St. Romain 2022, Domaine Sérol £106
FRANCE - BORDEAUX

Médoc Margaux, Cabernet Sauvignon blend 2017, Clos du Jaugueyron £166
Médoc VdF (Saint-Julien), Cabernet Sauvignon blend 2017, D. du Jaugaret €178
Médoc Pauillac, Cabernet Sauvignon blend 1975, Ch. Grand Puy Lacoste £218
Médoc Alter Ego, Cabernet Sauvignon blend 2015, Ch. Palmer £258
Médo c Margaux, Cabernet Sauvignon/Merlot 2009, Ch. Palmer £680
Libournais Francs-Coétes-de-Bordeaux ‘Emilien’ Merlot blend 2015, Ch. Le Puy £200
REST OF FRANCE - NORTH TO SOUTH

Jura Rosiére, Trousseau 2018, Lucien Aviet £105
Jura Chambines, Ploussard 2022, Cellier Saint Benoit £158
Jura Les Bérangeres, Trousseau 2017, Jacques Puffeney £184
Savoie Black Giac, Mondeuse 2022, Domaine Giachino £86
Savoie Ascendance, Mondeuse 2018, Antoine Petitprez £110
Savoie Prieuré St Christophe, Mondeuse 2019, Domaine Giachino £120
Beaujolais Les Bulands, Gamay 2022, Justin Dutraive £78
Beau jolais Morgon, Gamay 2023, Marcel Lapierre £89
Beaujolais Regnie ‘Mosaique’, Gamay 2023, Philippe Viet £90

Ardeéeche Yseult Mon Amour, Syrah 2022, Vincent Ruiz £76
Auvergne Cerf Volant, Gamay/Pinot Noir 2022, Clos de Breuilly £54
N. Rhéne Cornas ‘La Geynale’, Syrah 2009, Vincent Paris €212
N. Rhéne Cote ROtie ‘CO6teaux de Tupin’, Serine 2019, Maison Stephan £262
N. Rhéne Saint Joseph, Syrah 2017, Pierre Gonon £280



REST OF FRANCE - NORTH TO SOUTH

S. Rhoéne

S. Rhone
Provence
Languedoc
SouthWest
Roussillon

Roussillon

Chateauneuf-duPape, Grenache blend 2020, Domaine de la Biscarelle
Indigo, Syrah/Grenache 2020, Aurélien et Charlotte Houillon

Bandol, Mourvedre blend 2004, Domaine Tempier

Haute Vallée du Gassac, Cab Sauv. blend 2013, Mas de Daumas Gassac

Le Pur Fruit de Causse, Malbec 2022, Combal la Serre
Roboul, Grenache/Mourvédre 2017, DanjouBanessy

La Roque, Grenache blend 1995, Domaine Gauby

ITALY - NORTH TO SOUTH

Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Piedmont
Emilia-Romagna
Tuscany
Tuscany
Abruzzo
Sicily

Sicily

IBERIAN PENINSULA &

Sierra de Gredos
Rioja
Bierzo

Bierzo

Langhe Nebbiolo 2023, Trediberri

Rosso Giulietta, Pelaverga 2023, Olek Bondonio
Barbaresco Roncagliette, Nebbiolo 2021, Olek Bondonio
Barolo, Nebbiolo 2016, G. B. Burlotto

Barbaresco Raba ja, Nebbiolo 2014, Bruno Giacosa

Tre Vigne, Sangiovese 2021, Chiara Condello

Le Trame, Sangiovese 2021, Podere Le Boncie

Sassicaia, Cab. Sauvignon/Cab. Franc 2010, Tenuta San Guido
Montepulciano d’Abruzzo 2009, Emidio Pepe

Nerocapitano, Frappato 2023, Lamoresca

I Nove Fratelli, Nerello mascalese 2020, Masseria del Pino

ISLANDS - EAST TO WEST

Las Rozas ler, Garnacha 2021, Comando G
Vifa Bosconia Tinto, Tempranillo 2013, Bodegas R. Lopez de Heredia
Quite Mencia 2021, Veronica Ortega

Cobrana, Mencia blend 2021, Veronica Ortega

REST OF EUROPE - WEST TO EAST

Burgenland
Burgenland
Burgenland
Slovakia
Croatia
Greece

Greece

Blaufrankisch 2021, Meinklang

Josephine, Rosler 2020, Gut Oggau

Non-Tradition, Cabernet franc 2020, Christian Tschida
Frankovka 2020, Strekov 1075

Kaamen I, Babi¢ 2021, Vinas Mora

Naoussa, Xinomavro 2022, Dalamdra

Xi-Ro, Xinomavro 2021, Ktima Ligas

£98
£110
£176
£172
£56
£100
£192

£72
£98
£162
£320
£340
£68
£158
£510
£330
£70

£110

£128
£96
£68
£108

£52
£135
£142
£96
£98
£82
£84



FURTHER AWAY

Lebanon Chateau Musar Red, Cabernet Sauvignon blend 1997, Chateau Musar £298
California Mencia 2022, Phelan Farm £148

Oregon Mimi’s Mind, Pinot noir 2019, Lingua Franca £218



SWEET, FORTIFIED AND OXIDATIVE by the glass

ENGLAND
Somer set

Somer set

FRANCE
Loire

Jura
Roussillon
Jura
South-West

Roussillon

ITALY

Piedmont

SPIRITS & DIGESTIFS

APPLE BASED

England, Somerset
England, Somerset
England, Somerset

France, Normandy

WHISK(E)Y
Ireland, Dublin

Scotland, Arran

COGNAC & ARMAGNAC
Armagnac
Armagnac

Cognac

Cognac

Ice Cider NV, Julien Temperley

Malus Pomona NV, Wilding Cider

Unique Chenin blanc 2020, Domaine Bablut

Vin Jaune Savagnin 2016, Fumey Chatelain

Rancio Sec Maccabeu 2011, Domaine de Rancy

Macvin du Jura Chardonnay/Savagnin NV, Domaine Macle
Jurangon ‘Marie Kattalin’ ,Petit Manseng 2019, Domaine de Souch

Banyuls Grand Cru, Grenache/Carignan 2017, Domaine du Traginer

Sol Moscato 2017, Cerruti

Cider Brandy XO, Julian Temperley
‘Orchard Spirit’ Apple Eau de Vie, Wilding Cider
20-yearold Cider Brandy, Julian Temperley

Calvados Réserve, Julien Frémont

Green Spot Single Pot Still, Mitchell & Son, Dublin

‘The Bodega’ Sherry Cask Single Malt, Arran

3 Ans, Chateau de Lacquy
21 Ans, Chateau de Lacquy
VSOP, Domaine de la Roumade

X0, Domaine de la Roumade

OTHER SPIRITS & LIQUEUR

England, Cotswolds
England, Cotswolds
England, Cotswolds
France

France, Souillac

Mexico, Oaxaca

Quince, Capreolus

Plum, Capreolus
Blackcurrant, Capreolus
Green Chartreuse

La Vieille Prune, Louis Roque

Pierna De Borrego Mezcal, E1 Destilado

£8
£15

£10

£12
£12
£14
£16

£18

£12
£14
£24
£15

£11
£16

£12
£20
£10
£16

£28
£28
£28
£10

£11
£18



TEA & COFFEE

Osip infusions: our own curated blends
Rose, marigold and chamomile

Lemon balm mint and fennel

Comins Loose Leaf Tea
Nepali Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green Tea

Filter Coffee

Unit 14, Peru, Round Hill Roastery

£4

£4

£6



BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING

England, Kent Pelegrim, P. Noir/P. Meunier/Chardonnay NV, Westwell £18
France, Champagne Eugéne, Pinot Meunier/Pinot Noir NV, Moussé Fils €21
WHITE

France, S. Rhone Luminaris, Clairette/Marsanne 2022, La Luminaille £12
Spain, Galicia Alanda Blanco, Doia Branca blend 2019, Quinta da Muradella £14
France, South-West L’Ahumat, Sauvignon blanc 2022, Domaine Plaisance-Penavayre £14
France, Loire Bel Air, Chenin blanc 2022, La Grange Tiphaine £16
ROSE

France, Provence Vé, Merlot/Caladoc 2023, Mas de Valériole £9
RED

Spain, Bierzo Quite Mencia 2021, Veronica Ortega £12
Italy, E-Romagna Tre Vigne, Sangiovese 2021, Chiara Condello £14
Italy, Sicily Nerocapitano, Frappato 2023, Lamoresca £14

France, Burgundy Hautes-Cotes de Beaune, P. Noir 2021, Domaine Chevrot £18



